
5 Haig’s Terrace, Tralee, Co Kerry V92TN35
 066 7192122  

reception@recoveryhavenkerry.com
www.recoveryhavenkerry.com

3 % Meditation

165

Walking Group

GROUPS & CLASSES PROVIDED 

Men’s & Women’s Support Groups

Bereavement Support

165
Hydrotherapy

Qi Gong

Of the New Clients who engaged with the service:

CLIENTS‘
AGE PROFILE

58 % 27 %

12 %

25-64
years

65+
years

<19
years

OUR IMPACT IN 2024
YOUR FUNDRAISING & SUPPORT HAS HELPED US TO 

DELIVER THE FOLLOWING SERVICES....

  TOTAL ATTENDANCES

Clients Supported 

New Clients in 2024

7,961

952
437

One-to-One Supports

Counselling Sessions

Play Therapy Sessions

Support Calls

Complementary Therapy 
Sessions

Manual Lymph Drainage & 
Bra/Wig Fitting sessions

Information & Advice 
Sessions

Acupuncture 

1,378

1,605

1,146

313

492

37

517

 Directly affected 
by cancer

 Family member/
carer/bereaved 

52% 

48%

20-24
years

RCN 20073749

Female Male

226

211

77% 

23% 

All our services are delivered free of charge

Meditation
Yoga


